
2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

Session 1

Wednesday 25th morning - 1km SF

1 km SF - Women
103 BELIAEVA Karina 02[103] CM1

107 DUDCHENKO Valeriia 05[107] CM1

110 GRECHISHKINA Nadezhda 02[110] CM1

112 MISHUSTINA Anna 06[112] CM1

121 ECHEVERRI Melany 01[121] COL

123 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara 99[123] COL

124 LOPEZ VELEZ Maria Alejandra 06[124] COL

143 HOSSAM ELSAYED Shahd 06[143] EGY

144 MAGDY HAGRASS Nada 05[144] EGY

149 SHERIF ABDELHAFEZ Malak 05[149] EGY

161 BOUSDOUKI Afroditi 06[161] GRE

173 TREVISANI Angela 04[173] ITA

174 ZAGHET Mara 95[174] ITA

175 BALAZOVA Romana 05[175] SVK

186 SARIHAN Feyza 06[186] TUR

1 km SF - Junior Women
113 NOVIKOVA Daria 08[113] CM1

114 NOVIKOVA Elizaveta 10[114] CM1

115 PAVLOVA Daria 09[115] CM1

120 ZUBAREVA Alena 09[120] CM1

125 LÓPEZ PASTRANA Sara 08[125] COL

129 SOTO DELGADO Valentina 07[129] COL

130 TAPIERO HERRERA Emily Juliana 08[130] COL

132 KRULJAC Lana 08[132] CRO

134 DOCKALOVA Julie 09[134] CZE

136 FABIKOVA Zuzana 07[136] CZE

137 KAKACOVA Kristyna 09[137] CZE

138 KRALICKOVA Veronika 08[138] CZE

145 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada 07[145] EGY

146 MOHAMED SHALLAN Malak 08[146] EGY

147 REDA ABDELHADY Goudy 08[147] EGY

151 CAPTIEN Laula 07[151] FRA

156 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste 07[156] FRA

158 SOULAINE Heloise 09[158] FRA

162 KALFIDOU Eleni 09[162] GRE

165 VASILOPOULOU Lydia Kalliopi 09[165] GRE

167 CRIVELLO Valentina 08[167] ITA

169 MENCARELLI Giulia 08[169] ITA

179 LIN Yun-Si 09[179] TPE

184 KARABULUT Ece Ayça 08[184] TUR
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

1 km SF - Men
510 PAKHOMOV Konstantin 03[510] CM1

519 GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastia 99[519] COL

522 JIMENEZ Alexander 93[522] COL

526 STIPKOVIC Vid 00[526] CRO

527 DECKY Martin 00[527] CZE

537 WALEED ALI Mahmoud 03[537] EGY

543 ZUGMEYER Colas 01[543] FRA

545 KALFIDIS Ilias 05[545] GRE

549 NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Savvas 05[549] GRE

553 CARONNO Lorenzo 01[553] ITA

560 SHAO Denis 01[560] ITA

563 OBONA Alexander 06[563] SVK

567 SENEL Murat 02[567] TUR

570 TOPARLAK Derin 97[570] TUR

1 km SF - Junior Men
504 DANILIN Aleksandr 08[504] CM1

506 KHROMOV Semen 07[506] CM1

511 PESHKOV Iaroslav 08[511] CM1

512 POPIKOV Ilia 07[512] CM1

518 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 08[518] COL

520 GOMEZ PLAZA Miguel Angel 07[520] COL

524 SOSA MORA Samuel Alejandro 08[524] COL

533 AMR MADY Ahmed 07[533] EGY

534 EHAB HELMY Mohab 07[534] EGY

535 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan 07[535] EGY

538 ALLAIN Gabryel 07[538] FRA

546 KONTOMITROS Chrysostomos 08[546] GRE

552 BIANCHI Jacopo 07[552] ITA

556 GUERRINI Matteo 08[556] ITA

558 PANZARINI Davide 09[558] ITA

566 MIRHAN Aydin 10[566] TUR

569 SÜKÜR Ege 07[569] TUR
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

Session 2

Wednesday 25th morning - 150m BF Elim. Heats

150 m BF Elim - Women
105 CHUGAI Daria 05[105] CM1

109 GRACHEVA Iuliia 00[109] CM1

135 DUSKOVA Nela 06[135] CZE

150 SOBHY ISMAIL Basmala 04[150] EGY

152 DANIEL Jeanne 05[152] FRA

157 LEFEBVRE Louise 03[157] FRA

160 BADRA Apostolia 06[160] GRE

164 TSITOURA Stamatoula 03[164] GRE

166 BELLI Silvia 06[166] ITA

171 PONTAROLLO Anna 04[171] ITA

176 ZLATOSOVA Katarina 05[176] SVK

178 HE Pin-Li 96[178] TPE

180 SU Pin-Hsuan 04[180] TPE

150 m BF Elim - Men
501 BADJI Reda 05[501] ALG

502 BOUALI Redouane 02[502] ALG

509 NOVICHENKO Danil 00[509] CM1

515 SYCHEV Leonid 05[515] CM1

530 FANDER Villarreal 05[530] ECU

531 AHMED ELAMRAWY Marwan 95[531] EGY

539 BATTE Clement 00[539] FRA

541 MORIN Evan 06[541] FRA

550 FARKAS Botond 03[550] HUN

554 DE PASQUALE Paolo 93[554] ITA

559 PAZZAGLI Andrei Luca 06[559] ITA

562 KAMHIYEH Ossama Adam 03[562] SVK

565 TSENG Kai-Wen 01[565] TPE

150 m BF Elim - Junior Women
101 BERRAHMANI Loubna 09[101] ALG

102 MAHI Lina 07[102] ALG

106 DIDENKO Aleksandra 07[106] CM1

117 SHILINA Daria 08[117] CM1

126 MINA MURILLO Danna Lucia 07[126] COL

133 DIVISOVA Klara 08[133] CZE

139 DANNA Maggi 10[139] ECU

140 DÍAZ SOLIS Sammy 07[140] ECU

141 XAVIERA Aguinaga 08[141] ECU

142 HASSAN HASSANIN Nabila 07[142] EGY

148 SAAD SEWILAM Salma 08[148] EGY

153 DEPONT Berenice 07[153] FRA
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
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154 DOMENACH Amelie 08[154] FRA

163 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina 07[163] GRE

170 PELLICCIA Lara 09[170] ITA

172 SARTORI Giulia 07[172] ITA

181 BEN AHMED Sarra 09[181] TUN

182 ATASOY Ilgin 08[182] TUR

183 GORUR Derin 09[183] TUR

150 m BF Elim - Junior Men
503 ISMAIL Chabni 08[503] ALG

507 KHUDYSHKIN Dmitry 09[507] CM1

508 KUNITSYN Artem 09[508] CM1

517 CASTILLO TORRES Juan David 07[517] COL

528 MIZERA Jakub 07[528] CZE

529 ZEMBA David 08[529] CZE

532 AHMED TAHA Eyad 07[532] EGY

536 SHERIF BAZ Shehab 07[536] EGY

540 DELANGE Willem 07[540] FRA

544 CHALASTRAS Spyridon Nektarios 07[544] GRE

547 KORONIS Ioannis 07[547] GRE

548 LEKKAS Theofilos 08[548] GRE

551 GURISATTI Róbert 08[551] HUN

555 FEROCI Francesco 08[555] ITA

557 MINETTO Alessandro 08[557] ITA

566 MIRHAN Aydin 10[566] TUR

568 SÜKÜR Efe 07[568] TUR

571 YAVUZASLAN Berk 07[571] TUR
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

Session 3

Wednesday 25th afternoon - 1km BF

1 km BF - Women
104 CHEPELEVA Tatiana 03[104] CM1

105 CHUGAI Daria 05[105] CM1

109 GRACHEVA Iuliia 00[109] CM1

119 TEPLIAKOVA Elizaveta 08[119] CM1

127 SAAVEDRA PEREZ Laura Valentina 01[127] COL

128 SANCHEZ GRAJALES Natalia 02[128] COL

135 DUSKOVA Nela 06[135] CZE

150 SOBHY ISMAIL Basmala 04[150] EGY

152 DANIEL Jeanne 05[152] FRA

155 DURAND-TUDOUX Emma 00[155] FRA

157 LEFEBVRE Louise 03[157] FRA

160 BADRA Apostolia 06[160] GRE

164 TSITOURA Stamatoula 03[164] GRE

166 BELLI Silvia 06[166] ITA

168 DAMETTO Consuelo 00[168] ITA

171 PONTAROLLO Anna 04[171] ITA

175 BALAZOVA Romana 05[175] SVK

176 ZLATOSOVA Katarina 05[176] SVK

178 HE Pin-Li 96[178] TPE

180 SU Pin-Hsuan 04[180] TPE

1 km BF - Junior Women
101 BERRAHMANI Loubna 09[101] ALG

102 MAHI Lina 07[102] ALG

106 DIDENKO Aleksandra 07[106] CM1

108 EGOROVA Daria 08[108] CM1

116 SCORNIAKOVA Uliana 07[116] CM1

117 SHILINA Daria 08[117] CM1

122 ERAZO MUÑOZ Maria Isabel 07[122] COL

126 MINA MURILLO Danna Lucia 07[126] COL

131 TOBON GUZMAN Melissa 08[131] COL

133 DIVISOVA Klara 08[133] CZE

139 DANNA Maggi 10[139] ECU

140 DÍAZ SOLIS Sammy 07[140] ECU

141 XAVIERA Aguinaga 08[141] ECU

142 HASSAN HASSANIN Nabila 07[142] EGY

148 SAAD SEWILAM Salma 08[148] EGY

153 DEPONT Berenice 07[153] FRA

154 DOMENACH Amelie 08[154] FRA

163 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina 07[163] GRE

170 PELLICCIA Lara 09[170] ITA

172 SARTORI Giulia 07[172] ITA
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

181 BEN AHMED Sarra 09[181] TUN

182 ATASOY Ilgin 08[182] TUR

183 GORUR Derin 09[183] TUR

1 km BF - Men
501 BADJI Reda 05[501] ALG

502 BOUALI Redouane 02[502] ALG

509 NOVICHENKO Danil 00[509] CM1

513 SHAUBERT Denis 06[513] CM1

515 SYCHEV Leonid 05[515] CM1

521 HURTADO SANCHEZ Alejandro 99[521] COL

525 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 06[525] COL

530 FANDER Villarreal 05[530] ECU

531 AHMED ELAMRAWY Marwan 95[531] EGY

539 BATTE Clement 00[539] FRA

541 MORIN Evan 06[541] FRA

550 FARKAS Botond 03[550] HUN

554 DE PASQUALE Paolo 93[554] ITA

559 PAZZAGLI Andrei Luca 06[559] ITA

561 JANITS Matúš 06[561] SVK

562 KAMHIYEH Ossama Adam 03[562] SVK

565 TSENG Kai-Wen 01[565] TPE

1 km BF - Junior Men
503 ISMAIL Chabni 08[503] ALG

505 DUDCHENKO Grigorii 09[505] CM1

507 KHUDYSHKIN Dmitry 09[507] CM1

508 KUNITSYN Artem 09[508] CM1

514 SHERAUTIN Mikhail 08[514] CM1

517 CASTILLO TORRES Juan David 07[517] COL

523 LOTERO HENAO Juan Manuel 08[523] COL

529 ZEMBA David 08[529] CZE

532 AHMED TAHA Eyad 07[532] EGY

536 SHERIF BAZ Shehab 07[536] EGY

540 DELANGE Willem 07[540] FRA

544 CHALASTRAS Spyridon Nektarios 07[544] GRE

547 KORONIS Ioannis 07[547] GRE

548 LEKKAS Theofilos 08[548] GRE

551 GURISATTI Róbert 08[551] HUN

552 BIANCHI Jacopo 07[552] ITA

555 FEROCI Francesco 08[555] ITA

557 MINETTO Alessandro 08[557] ITA

566 MIRHAN Aydin 10[566] TUR

568 SÜKÜR Efe 07[568] TUR

571 YAVUZASLAN Berk 07[571] TUR
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

Session 4

Wednesday 25th afternoon - 150m SF Elim. Heats

150 m SF Elim - Women
103 BELIAEVA Karina 02[103] CM1

112 MISHUSTINA Anna 06[112] CM1

123 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara 99[123] COL

144 MAGDY HAGRASS Nada 05[144] EGY

149 SHERIF ABDELHAFEZ Malak 05[149] EGY

159 VERGER Anais 00[159] FRA

161 BOUSDOUKI Afroditi 06[161] GRE

168 DAMETTO Consuelo 00[168] ITA

173 TREVISANI Angela 04[173] ITA

186 SARIHAN Feyza 06[186] TUR

150 m SF Elim - Men
510 PAKHOMOV Konstantin 03[510] CM1

519 GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastia 99[519] COL

526 STIPKOVIC Vid 00[526] CRO

527 DECKY Martin 00[527] CZE

537 WALEED ALI Mahmoud 03[537] EGY

542 PRUDHOMME Vincent 01[542] FRA

543 ZUGMEYER Colas 01[543] FRA

545 KALFIDIS Ilias 05[545] GRE

549 NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Savvas 05[549] GRE

553 CARONNO Lorenzo 01[553] ITA

560 SHAO Denis 01[560] ITA

564 CHEN Po-Han 01[564] TPE

567 SENEL Murat 02[567] TUR

570 TOPARLAK Derin 97[570] TUR

150 m SF Elim - Junior Women
115 PAVLOVA Daria 09[115] CM1

120 ZUBAREVA Alena 09[120] CM1

129 SOTO DELGADO Valentina 07[129] COL

132 KRULJAC Lana 08[132] CRO

134 DOCKALOVA Julie 09[134] CZE

138 KRALICKOVA Veronika 08[138] CZE

139 DANNA Maggi 10[139] ECU

141 XAVIERA Aguinaga 08[141] ECU

145 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada 07[145] EGY

147 REDA ABDELHADY Goudy 08[147] EGY

156 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste 07[156] FRA

158 SOULAINE Heloise 09[158] FRA

162 KALFIDOU Eleni 09[162] GRE

165 VASILOPOULOU Lydia Kalliopi 09[165] GRE
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

167 CRIVELLO Valentina 08[167] ITA

169 MENCARELLI Giulia 08[169] ITA

179 LIN Yun-Si 09[179] TPE

184 KARABULUT Ece Ayça 08[184] TUR

150 m SF Elim - Junior Men
506 KHROMOV Semen 07[506] CM1

511 PESHKOV Iaroslav 08[511] CM1

518 GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago 08[518] COL

524 SOSA MORA Samuel Alejandro 08[524] COL

528 MIZERA Jakub 07[528] CZE

533 AMR MADY Ahmed 07[533] EGY

534 EHAB HELMY Mohab 07[534] EGY

538 ALLAIN Gabryel 07[538] FRA

546 KONTOMITROS Chrysostomos 08[546] GRE

552 BIANCHI Jacopo 07[552] ITA

556 GUERRINI Matteo 08[556] ITA

558 PANZARINI Davide 09[558] ITA

566 MIRHAN Aydin 10[566] TUR

569 SÜKÜR Ege 07[569] TUR
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

Session 5

Thursday 26th morning - 5km SF

5 km SF - Women
103 BELIAEVA Karina 02[103] CM1

107 DUDCHENKO Valeriia 05[107] CM1

110 GRECHISHKINA Nadezhda 02[110] CM1

118 SOLOMATINA Valeriia 03[118] CM1

121 ECHEVERRI Melany 01[121] COL

124 LOPEZ VELEZ Maria Alejandra 06[124] COL

143 HOSSAM ELSAYED Shahd 06[143] EGY

144 MAGDY HAGRASS Nada 05[144] EGY

149 SHERIF ABDELHAFEZ Malak 05[149] EGY

161 BOUSDOUKI Afroditi 06[161] GRE

173 TREVISANI Angela 04[173] ITA

174 ZAGHET Mara 95[174] ITA

177 CHEN Yi-Man 03[177] TPE

186 SARIHAN Feyza 06[186] TUR

5 km SF - Junior Women
113 NOVIKOVA Daria 08[113] CM1

114 NOVIKOVA Elizaveta 10[114] CM1

115 PAVLOVA Daria 09[115] CM1

125 LÓPEZ PASTRANA Sara 08[125] COL

130 TAPIERO HERRERA Emily Juliana 08[130] COL

132 KRULJAC Lana 08[132] CRO

136 FABIKOVA Zuzana 07[136] CZE

137 KAKACOVA Kristyna 09[137] CZE

138 KRALICKOVA Veronika 08[138] CZE

145 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada 07[145] EGY

146 MOHAMED SHALLAN Malak 08[146] EGY

147 REDA ABDELHADY Goudy 08[147] EGY

151 CAPTIEN Laula 07[151] FRA

158 SOULAINE Heloise 09[158] FRA

162 KALFIDOU Eleni 09[162] GRE

165 VASILOPOULOU Lydia Kalliopi 09[165] GRE

169 MENCARELLI Giulia 08[169] ITA

179 LIN Yun-Si 09[179] TPE

184 KARABULUT Ece Ayça 08[184] TUR

5 km SF - Men
510 PAKHOMOV Konstantin 03[510] CM1

522 JIMENEZ Alexander 93[522] COL

526 STIPKOVIC Vid 00[526] CRO

527 DECKY Martin 00[527] CZE

537 WALEED ALI Mahmoud 03[537] EGY
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
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545 KALFIDIS Ilias 05[545] GRE

549 NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Savvas 05[549] GRE

560 SHAO Denis 01[560] ITA

563 OBONA Alexander 06[563] SVK

564 CHEN Po-Han 01[564] TPE

567 SENEL Murat 02[567] TUR

570 TOPARLAK Derin 97[570] TUR

5 km SF - Junior Men
504 DANILIN Aleksandr 08[504] CM1

506 KHROMOV Semen 07[506] CM1

511 PESHKOV Iaroslav 08[511] CM1

512 POPIKOV Ilia 07[512] CM1

520 GOMEZ PLAZA Miguel Angel 07[520] COL

533 AMR MADY Ahmed 07[533] EGY

534 EHAB HELMY Mohab 07[534] EGY

535 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan 07[535] EGY

538 ALLAIN Gabryel 07[538] FRA

546 KONTOMITROS Chrysostomos 08[546] GRE

552 BIANCHI Jacopo 07[552] ITA

558 PANZARINI Davide 09[558] ITA

569 SÜKÜR Ege 07[569] TUR
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

Session 6

Thursday 26th morning - 4x150m SB Heats

4x150 SB Elim - Seniors Mixed
Seniors MixedITA

04
04
93
01

PONTAROLLO Anna
TREVISANI Angela
DE PASQUALE Paolo
CARONNO Lorenzo

1081
1082
1083
1084

 ITA-FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA 

[553]
[554]
[173]
[171]

1080

Seniors MixedSVK
03
05
06
05

KAMHIYEH Ossama Adam
ZLATOSOVA Katarina
OBONA Alexander
BALAZOVA Romana

1091
1092
1093
1094

 SVKF00 - Slovak Diving Association

[175]
[563]
[176]
[562]

1090

Seniors MixedGRE
05
07
06
03

KALFIDIS Ilias
KORONIS Ioannis
BOUSDOUKI Afroditi
TSITOURA Stamatoula

1101
1102
1103
1104

 Hellenic Swimming Federation

[164]
[161]
[547]
[545]

1100

Seniors MixedFRA
00
01
03
00

BATTE Clement
PRUDHOMME Vincent
LEFEBVRE Louise
VERGER Anais

1111
1112
1113
1114

 FRA-French Underwater Federation

[159]
[157]
[542]
[539]

1110

Seniors MixedEGY
95
04
03
05

AHMED ELAMRAWY Marwan
SOBHY ISMAIL Basmala
WALEED ALI Mahmoud
SHERIF ABDELHAFEZ Malak

1121
1122
1123
1124

 EGY-EGYPTIAN DIVING & LIFESAVING FEDERATI

[149]
[537]
[150]
[531]

1120

Seniors MixedTPE
01
04
01
03

TSENG Kai-Wen
SU Pin-Hsuan
CHEN Po-Han
CHEN Yi-Man

1131
1132
1133
1134

 TPE-CHINESE TAIPEI UNDERWATER FEDERATIO

[177]
[564]
[180]
[565]

1130

4x150 SB Elim - Juniors Mixed
Juniors MixedITA

07
08
08
08

SARTORI Giulia
MENCARELLI Giulia
FEROCI Francesco
GUERRINI Matteo

1141
1142
1143
1144

 ITA-FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA 

[556]
[555]
[169]
[172]

1140

Juniors MixedTUR
07
08
07

YAVUZASLAN Berk
ATASOY Ilgin
SÜKÜR Ege
Relayeur 4

1151
1152
1153

0

 TUR-Turkish Underwater Sports Federation

[]
[569]
[182]
[571]

1150

Juniors MixedGRE
08
08
09
07

LEKKAS Theofilos
KONTOMITROS Chrysostomos
KALFIDOU Eleni
PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina

1161
1162
1163
1164

 Hellenic Swimming Federation

[163]
[162]
[546]
[548]

1160

Juniors MixedFRA
07
07
08
07

DELANGE Willem
ALLAIN Gabryel
DOMENACH Amelie
FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste

1171
1172
1173
1174

 FRA-French Underwater Federation

[156]
[154]
[538]
[540]

1170

Juniors MixedCZE
08
08
07
09

ZEMBA David
DIVISOVA Klara
MIZERA Jakub
KAKACOVA Kristyna

1181
1182
1183
1184

 CZEF00 - DIVERS ASSOCIATION OF CZECH REP

[137]
[528]
[133]
[529]

1180

Juniors MixedEGY
07
07
07
07

AHMED TAHA Eyad
HASSAN HASSANIN Nabila
EHAB HELMY Mohab
MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada

1191
1192
1193
1194

 EGY-EGYPTIAN DIVING & LIFESAVING FEDERATI

[145]
[534]
[142]
[532]

1190
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

Juniors MixedCOL
07
08
08
07

SOTO DELGADO Valentina
TOBON GUZMAN Melissa
GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago
CASTILLO TORRES Juan David

1201
1202
1203
1204

 COLF00 - Federaciòn Colombiana De Actividades

[517]
[518]
[131]
[129]

1200
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2024 CMAS 22nd World Championship Finswimming Open Water (19th Juniors)
Carry-le-Rouet - France  -  23 - 28 September 2024

Session 7

Thursday 26th afternoon - 3km BF

3 km BF - Women
104 CHEPELEVA Tatiana 03[104] CM1

105 CHUGAI Daria 05[105] CM1

109 GRACHEVA Iuliia 00[109] CM1

119 TEPLIAKOVA Elizaveta 08[119] CM1

127 SAAVEDRA PEREZ Laura Valentina 01[127] COL

128 SANCHEZ GRAJALES Natalia 02[128] COL

135 DUSKOVA Nela 06[135] CZE

150 SOBHY ISMAIL Basmala 04[150] EGY

152 DANIEL Jeanne 05[152] FRA

155 DURAND-TUDOUX Emma 00[155] FRA

157 LEFEBVRE Louise 03[157] FRA

160 BADRA Apostolia 06[160] GRE

164 TSITOURA Stamatoula 03[164] GRE

166 BELLI Silvia 06[166] ITA

168 DAMETTO Consuelo 00[168] ITA

171 PONTAROLLO Anna 04[171] ITA

175 BALAZOVA Romana 05[175] SVK

176 ZLATOSOVA Katarina 05[176] SVK

180 SU Pin-Hsuan 04[180] TPE

3 km BF - Junior Women
101 BERRAHMANI Loubna 09[101] ALG

102 MAHI Lina 07[102] ALG

106 DIDENKO Aleksandra 07[106] CM1

108 EGOROVA Daria 08[108] CM1

111 LOMAKINA Viktoriia 09[111] CM1

116 SCORNIAKOVA Uliana 07[116] CM1

122 ERAZO MUÑOZ Maria Isabel 07[122] COL

131 TOBON GUZMAN Melissa 08[131] COL

133 DIVISOVA Klara 08[133] CZE

139 DANNA Maggi 10[139] ECU

140 DÍAZ SOLIS Sammy 07[140] ECU

141 XAVIERA Aguinaga 08[141] ECU

142 HASSAN HASSANIN Nabila 07[142] EGY

148 SAAD SEWILAM Salma 08[148] EGY

153 DEPONT Berenice 07[153] FRA

154 DOMENACH Amelie 08[154] FRA

163 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina 07[163] GRE

170 PELLICCIA Lara 09[170] ITA

172 SARTORI Giulia 07[172] ITA

181 BEN AHMED Sarra 09[181] TUN

182 ATASOY Ilgin 08[182] TUR
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183 GORUR Derin 09[183] TUR

3 km BF - Men
501 BADJI Reda 05[501] ALG

502 BOUALI Redouane 02[502] ALG

509 NOVICHENKO Danil 00[509] CM1

513 SHAUBERT Denis 06[513] CM1

515 SYCHEV Leonid 05[515] CM1

521 HURTADO SANCHEZ Alejandro 99[521] COL

525 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 06[525] COL

527 DECKY Martin 00[527] CZE

530 FANDER Villarreal 05[530] ECU

531 AHMED ELAMRAWY Marwan 95[531] EGY

539 BATTE Clement 00[539] FRA

541 MORIN Evan 06[541] FRA

550 FARKAS Botond 03[550] HUN

559 PAZZAGLI Andrei Luca 06[559] ITA

561 JANITS Matúš 06[561] SVK

565 TSENG Kai-Wen 01[565] TPE

3 km BF - Junior Men
503 ISMAIL Chabni 08[503] ALG

505 DUDCHENKO Grigorii 09[505] CM1

507 KHUDYSHKIN Dmitry 09[507] CM1

508 KUNITSYN Artem 09[508] CM1

516 TOKAEV Nikolai 07[516] CM1

523 LOTERO HENAO Juan Manuel 08[523] COL

529 ZEMBA David 08[529] CZE

532 AHMED TAHA Eyad 07[532] EGY

536 SHERIF BAZ Shehab 07[536] EGY

540 DELANGE Willem 07[540] FRA

544 CHALASTRAS Spyridon Nektarios 07[544] GRE

547 KORONIS Ioannis 07[547] GRE

548 LEKKAS Theofilos 08[548] GRE

551 GURISATTI Róbert 08[551] HUN

555 FEROCI Francesco 08[555] ITA

557 MINETTO Alessandro 08[557] ITA

568 SÜKÜR Efe 07[568] TUR

571 YAVUZASLAN Berk 07[571] TUR
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Session 11

Friday 27th afternoon - 4x1km SB

4 x 1km SB - Seniors Mixed
Seniors MixedITA

06
95
01
06

BELLI Silvia
ZAGHET Mara
SHAO Denis
PAZZAGLI Andrei Luca

1011
1012
1013
1014

 ITA-FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA 

[559]
[560]
[174]
[166]

1010

Seniors MixedSVK
06
05
06
05

JANITS Matúš
ZLATOSOVA Katarina
OBONA Alexander
BALAZOVA Romana

1021
1022
1023
1024

 SVKF00 - Slovak Diving Association

[175]
[563]
[176]
[561]

1020

Seniors MixedGRE
05
07
06
03

KALFIDIS Ilias
KORONIS Ioannis
BOUSDOUKI Afroditi
TSITOURA Stamatoula

1031
1032
1033
1034

 Hellenic Swimming Federation

[164]
[161]
[547]
[545]

1030

Seniors MixedFRA
00
01
03
00

BATTE Clement
PRUDHOMME Vincent
LEFEBVRE Louise
VERGER Anais

1041
1042
1043
1044

 FRA-French Underwater Federation

[159]
[157]
[542]
[539]

1040

Seniors MixedCOL
99
06
01
99

GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastia
VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David
SAAVEDRA PEREZ Laura Valentina
LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara

1051
1052
1053
1054

 COLF00 - Federaciòn Colombiana De Actividades

[123]
[127]
[525]
[519]

1050

Seniors MixedEGY
95
04
03
05

AHMED ELAMRAWY Marwan
SOBHY ISMAIL Basmala
WALEED ALI Mahmoud
MAGDY HAGRASS Nada

1061
1062
1063
1064

 EGY-EGYPTIAN DIVING & LIFESAVING FEDERATI

[144]
[537]
[150]
[531]

1060

Seniors MixedTPE
01
04
01
03

TSENG Kai-Wen
SU Pin-Hsuan
CHEN Po-Han
CHEN Yi-Man

1071
1072
1073
1074

 TPE-CHINESE TAIPEI UNDERWATER FEDERATIO

[177]
[564]
[180]
[565]

1070

4 x 1km SB - Juniors Mixed
Juniors MixedITA

09
08
08
07

PELLICCIA Lara
MENCARELLI Giulia
MINETTO Alessandro
BIANCHI Jacopo

1211
1212
1213
1214

 ITA-FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA 

[552]
[557]
[169]
[170]

1210

Juniors MixedTUR
07
09
07
08

SÜKÜR Ege
GORUR Derin
SÜKÜR Efe
KARABULUT Ece Ayça

1221
1222
1223
1224

 TUR-Turkish Underwater Sports Federation

[184]
[568]
[183]
[569]

1220

Juniors MixedGRE
08
08
09
07

LEKKAS Theofilos
KONTOMITROS Chrysostomos
KALFIDOU Eleni
PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina

1231
1232
1233
1234

 Hellenic Swimming Federation

[163]
[162]
[546]
[548]

1230

Juniors MixedFRA
07
07
08
07

DELANGE Willem
ALLAIN Gabryel
DOMENACH Amelie
FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste

1241
1242
1243
1244

 FRA-French Underwater Federation

[156]
[154]
[538]
[540]

1240

Juniors MixedCZE
08
08
07
09

ZEMBA David
DIVISOVA Klara
MIZERA Jakub
KAKACOVA Kristyna

1251
1252
1253
1254

 CZEF00 - DIVERS ASSOCIATION OF CZECH REP

[137]
[528]
[133]
[529]

1250
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Juniors MixedEGY
07
07
07
07

SHERIF BAZ Shehab
HASSAN HASSANIN Nabila
EHAB HELMY Mohab
MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada

1261
1262
1263
1264

 EGY-EGYPTIAN DIVING & LIFESAVING FEDERATI

[145]
[534]
[142]
[536]

1260

Juniors MixedCOL
07
08
08
07

SOTO DELGADO Valentina
TOBON GUZMAN Melissa
GOMEZ ALVAREZ Santiago
CASTILLO TORRES Juan David

1271
1272
1273
1274

 COLF00 - Federaciòn Colombiana De Actividades

[517]
[518]
[131]
[129]

1270
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